
Run - Route 4 AM 23-24 
Driver: Vehicle: 295 

9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri 

  

#1 - 7:02 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

#2 - 7:09 AM - / Stonewood & Hawley 

#3 - 7:09 AM - / Hawley Rd & Pineview Rd 

#4 -7:10 AM - / Hawley Rd & Kinderhook Ave 

#5 - 7:10 AM - crossers / Hawley Rd & Rose Street 

#6 - 7:11 AM - crosser / Hawley Rd & Oak Street 

#7 -7:11 AM - / Hawley Rd & Rowland Road 

#8 - 7:12 AM - / Hawley Rd & Grove St 

#9 - 7:13 AM - / West St & Kinderhook 

#10 - 7:14 AM - / Chatham Ave & Columbia Ave 

#11 - 7:14 AM - / Chatham & Van Buren Ave 

#12 - 7:15 AM - crossers / 125 The Concourse 

ee ee |



#13 - 7:15 AM - crosser/ Van Buren Ave & Kinderhook Ave 

#14 - 7:16 AM - crosser / Columbia Ave N & Kinderhook Ave 

#15 - 7:16 AM - / Kinderhook Ave & Tilden Ave 

#16 - 7:17 AM - / Kinderhook Ave & The Concourse 

#17 - 7:17 AM - / 51 Fishlake Ave 

#18 - 7:18 AM - / Fish Lake Ave & Niver Ct 

#19 -7:19 AM - / Fish Lake Ave & Evelyn Ln 

#20 - 7:19 AM - / Fish Lake Ave & Richard Ln 

#21 - 7:26 AM - High School /ICC High School 

#22 - 7:30 AM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 

#23 - 7:35 AM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#24 - 7:40 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

~ « a eee RA me



Run - Route 4 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 295 

  

EO 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - High School / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Middle School / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - Primary / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:47 PM - crosser / Hawley Rd & Fish Lake Ave 

#5 - 2:48 PM - / Stonewood & Hawley 

#6 - 2:48 PM - crosser / Hawley Rd & Pineview Rd 

#7 - 2:49 PM - / Hawley Rd & Kinderhook Ave 

#8 - 2:49 PM - / Rose St & Hawley Rd 

#9 - 2:50 PM - / Hawley & Oak Street 

#10 - 2:50 PM - / Hawley & Rowland Road 

#11 - 2:50 PM - / Hawley Rd & Grove St 

#12 - 2:51 PM - / West St & Grove St 

= ‘ a RAR me “a on



#13 - 2:52 PM - / West St & Kinderhook 

#14 - 2:53 PM - / The Concourse & Chatham Ave 

#15 - 2:53 PM - / Chatham Ave & Van Buren Ave 

#16 - 2:54 PM - / Chatham Ave & The Concourse 

#17 - 2:54 PM - /129 The Concourse 

#18 - 2:55 PM - / Van Buren Ave & Kinderhook Ave 

#19 - 2:55 PM - / Columbia Ave N & Kinderhook Ave 

#20 - 2:56 PM - / Kinderhook Ave & Tilden Ave 

#21 - 2:56 PM - / Kinderhook Ave & The Concourse 

#22 - 2:57 PM - / 51 Fish Lake Ave 

#23 - 2:57 PM - / Fish Lake Ave & Niver Ct 

#24 - 2:58 PM - crosser / Fish Lake Ave & Evelyn Ln 

#25 - 2:59 PM - crosser / Fish Lake Ave & Richard Ln 

#26 - 3:06 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9


